
*Want to get rid of your old Books, CDs and DVDs?

 

*Want to showcase your baking skills?

NOAA CFC is collecting items from Nov. 1-30 to be sold at the Café

 

Event.  
A bake-off will also take place on Dec.5th. Enter your best baked good to be 
judged by Celebrity Judges!  Great Prizes!  Winning recipes will

 

be featured in 
the NOAA Cookbook!

Dec. 5th, 1-4PM and Dec. 6th, 9AM-3PM, SSMC3, Rm. 4527

Drop off your Books, CDs and DVDs from 
Nov. 1st

 

–

 

Nov. 30th

 

to any of these contacts: 
Michael.Mineiro@noaa.gov

 

Room 7307, SSMC#1
Marie.Toussaint@noaa.gov

 

Room 11112, SSMC#2
Andy.Allegra@noaa.gov

 

Room 4822, SSMC#3
Janet.Irwin@noaa.gov

 

Room 9221, SSMC#3
James.Burgess@noaa.gov

 

Room 13221, SSMC#3
Ramondia.n.Simmons-Kee@noaa.gov

 

Room 8624, SSMC#4

To enter the bake-off, please contact Kathy Jones at
Kathy.Jones@noaa.gov

 

or 301-713-9600

All proceeds go to CFC charities.
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